
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 325.0 0

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 259.4 315.0 0

3 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 250.8 290.0 0

4 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 268.6 285.0 0

5 Truman  Taliaferro Neodesha High School 248.0 265.0 0

6 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 286.9 260.0 0

7 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 280.0 250.0 0

8 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 250.0 0

9 Rubin Funk Cimarron High School 284.0 235.0 0

10 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 271.9 210.0 0

11 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 170.0 0

12 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 145.0 0

13 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

14 Tristan Cannon Fredonia 258.0 0 0

15 Aden Gorby Caney Valley 270.7 0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 286.9 500.0 0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 268.6 470.0 0

3 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 280.0 445.0 0

4 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 425.0 0

5 Kooper Scripsick SWH 259.4 410.0 0

6 Truman  Taliaferro Neodesha High School 248.0 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 271.9 385.0 0

8 Rubin Funk Cimarron High School 284.0 365.0 0

9 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 365.0 0

10 Tristan Cannon Fredonia 258.0 300.0 0

11 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 255.0 0

12 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 200.0 0

13 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

14 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 250.8 0 0

15 Aden Gorby Caney Valley 270.7 0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Truman  Taliaferro Neodesha High School 248.0 265.0 0

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 259.4 260.0 0

3 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 280.0 250.0 0

4 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 286.9 240.0 0

5 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 268.6 235.0 0

6 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 205.0 0

7 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 200.0 0

8 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 271.9 175.0 0

9 Tristan Cannon Fredonia 258.0 165.0 0

10 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 165.0 0

11 Rubin Funk Cimarron High School 284.0 160.0 0

12 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 155.0 0

13 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

14 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 250.8 0 0

15 Aden Gorby Caney Valley 270.7 0 0



Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 286.9 1000.0 10

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 268.6 990.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 259.4 985.0 6

4 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 301.0 950.0 4

5 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 280.0 945.0 2

6 Truman  Taliaferro Neodesha High School 248.0 935.0 1

7 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 780.0 0

8 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 271.9 770.0 0

9 Rubin Funk Cimarron High School 284.0 760.0 0

10 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 254.0 605.0 0

11 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 525.0 0

12 Tristan Cannon Fredonia 258.0 465.0 0

13 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 250.8 290.0 0

14 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 249.0 0 0

15 Aden Gorby Caney Valley 270.7 0 0


